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DIVING 06-01-2010 16:00
Team Event Final Changzhou
Rank Name TeemDive DD J1 J2 3B M4 B Jb J Dive Dive Totd Overdl Points
PointsRenk Points Rank  Behind
1 David Boudia USA
Haley Ishimatsu
David Boudia 40/C 34 85 80 85 80 80 75 70 8160 2 8160 2 340
Hdey Ishima 205B 30 70 65 65 65 70 65 6.0 5850 5 14010 2 12.40
David Boudia 307C 35 85 75 80 75 85 80 80 84.00 1 22410 1
Hdey Ishima 6142D 31 75 80 80 80 75 80 85 7440 4 29850 1
David Boudia 109C 37 75 75 80 70 70 75 75 83.25 2 38175 1
Hdey Ishima 5253B 32 80 80 75 75 75 75 80 7360 4 45535 1
2 LUO Yutong CHN
WANG Hao
LUO Yutong 5154B 34 85 85 85 80 80 85 80 8500 1 8500 1
WANG Hao 206B 30 75 75 75 75 80 7.0 85 67.50 3 15250 1
LUO Yutong 307C 35 70 50 55 55 50 55 65 5775 7 21025 2 13.85
WANG Hao 10/B 30 80 80 80 85 80 80 80 7200 5 28225 2 16.25
LUO Yutong 407/7B 35 70 80 75 75 80 75 75 78.75 4 36100 2 20.75
WANG Hao 6243D 32 85 85 90 85 85 9.0 85 81.60 1 44260 2 12.75
3 YuliaKoltunova RUS
lliaZakharov
YuliaKoltun 205B 30 40 35 35 40 45 40 45 36.00 11 3600 11 49.00
lliaZakharo 30/C 35 65 60 60 60 6.0 50 60 6300 4 9900 11 53.50
lliaZakharo 5154B 34 75 80 80 80 85 80 80 8160 3 18060 7 43.50
YuliaKoltun 6142D 31 85 85 80 80 80 80 85 7595 2 25655 6 41.95
lliaZakharo 1090C 3.7 95 90 85 85 85 80 85 9435 1 35090 4 30.85
YuliaKoltun 407C 32 75 75 75 65 75 70 75 72.00 6 42290 3 3245
4 Rommd Pacheco MEX
Peola Espinosa
PaolaEspino 405B 30 75 75 60 60 70 6.0 75 6150 6 6150 6 2350
Rommel Pache 5154B 34 80 75 80 70 75 75 70 7650 2 13800 3 14.50
PaolaEspino 3B 30 75 70 75 70 6.0 75 60 6450 5 20250 3 21.60
Romme Pache 6243D 32 80 80 75 80 80 85 85 7680 1 27930 3 19.20
PaolaEspino 200C 33 75 75 75 75 75 80 75 74.25 6 35355 3 28.20
Romme Pache 100C 37 75 6.0 65 60 60 65 6.0 6845 8 42200 4 33.35
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5 SsschaKlen GER
Christin Seuer
SaschaKlein 40/C 34 85 75 75 75 80 7.0 65 7650 3 7650 3 8.50
Christin Se 206C 28 40 35 50 40 45 45 55 3640 12 11290 6 39.60
SaschaKlein 307/C 35 75 85 80 75 80 80 75 8225 2 19515 4 28.95
Christin Se 6243D 32 75 75 75 70 70 70 70 6880 6 26395 4 34.55
SaschaKlein 5255B 36 70 75 75 70 75 70 75 79.20 3 34315 5 38.60
Christin Se 107B 30 65 7.0 60 65 60 65 65 5850 11 40165 5 53.70
6 Anabelle Smith AUS
Ethan Warren
Anabelle Smi 205B 30 80 75 80 75 75 75 70 67.50 4 6750 4 17.50
Ethan Warren 307/C 35 40 50 55 45 50 50 65 5250 8 12000 5 3250
Anabelle Smi 10/C 28 85 75 75 75 75 80 50 6300 6 18300 6 41.10
Ethan Warren 6243D 32 65 65 60 65 65 65 7.0 6240 9 24540 8 53.10
Anabelle Smi 40/C 32 80 80 70 75 85 80 75 7520 5 32060 6 61.15
Ethan Warren 5253B 32 75 80 70 80 80 80 80 7680 2 39740 6 57.95
7 Audrey Labeau FRA
M athieu Rosset
Audrey Labea 0B 24 75 70 70 75 70 70 80 5160 9 5160 9 33.40
M atthieu Ros 407C 34 55 50 60 55 55 55 50 5610 6 107.70 9 44.80
M atthieu Ros 307/C 35 75 70 65 75 65 70 65 7175 4 17945 8 44.65
Audrey Labea 206B 29 80 75 75 75 80 80 75 66.70 7 24615 7 52.35
Audrey Labea 6243D 32 70 70 75 75 75 75 70 70.40 7 31655 7 65.20
M athieu Ros 5253B 32 85 80 80 80 80 80 80 7680 2 39335 7 62.00
8 DianaPineda COL
Sebastian Villa
DianaPineda 105B 24 75 75 80 75 70 75 75 54.00 8 5400 8 31.00
Sebastian Vi 40/C 34 85 75 80 85 80 85 80 8330 1 13730 4 15.20
DianaPineda 5335D 29 65 65 75 65 65 65 6.0 5655 9 19385 5 30.25
Sebastian Vi 626C 33 60 60 75 65 70 70 55 6435 8 25820 5 40.30
DianaPineda 205B 29 55 6.0 60 55 55 55 50 4785 11 306.05 8 75.70
Sebastian Vi 30/C 33 75 65 70 70 70 70 65 6930 7 37535 8 80.00
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9 Eunbi Cho KOR
Jin Yong Kim
Eunbi Cho 206C 28 6.0 55 65 55 55 6.0 45 4760 10 4760 10 37.40
Jin YongKim 305B 30 65 60 65 60 60 65 60 5550 7 10310 10 49.40
Eunbi Cho 405C 27 65 70 75 75 70 7.0 60 5670 8 15980 9 64.30
Jin YongKim 52538 32 75 75 85 80 7.0 80 80 7520 3 23500 9 63.50
Eunbi Cho 0/B 30 70 75 70 75 75 75 80 6750 9 30250 9 79.25
Jin YongKim 6243D 32 70 70 70 70 70 65 70 6720 9 36970 9 85.65
10 MaxBrick GBR
ToniaCouch
M ax Brick 205B 30 85 75 70 70 75 80 70 6600 5 6600 5 19.00
ToniaCouch 105B 24 65 65 70 60 65 65 60 4680 10 11280 7 39.70
M ax Brick 5152B 30 35 50 50 50 50 65 55 4500 10 157.80 10 66.30
ToniaCouch 407C 32 6.0 65 65 55 60 55 60 5760 10 21540 10 83.10
M ax Brick 307C 33 60 70 75 65 70 7.0 65 6765 8 28305 10 98.70
ToniaCouch 6243D 32 70 65 70 65 70 65 7.0 65.60 10 34865 10 106.70
11 Pandeda MAS
Bryan Nickson
Panddela 405B 30 65 65 65 65 50 60 75 5850 7 5850 7 26.50
Bryan Nickso 5353B 33 55 45 50 55 45 45 55 4950 9 10800 8 44.50
Bryan Nickso 307C 35 45 45 40 40 30 35 30 4025 11 14825 11 75.85
Panddela 10/B 30 65 55 60 65 6.0 60 7.0 5550 11 20375 11 94.75
Panddela 206B 29 75 70 85 75 75 70 70 6380 10 26755 11 114.20
Bryan Nickso 6243D 32 70 80 75 75 80 80 75 7360 4 34115 11 114.20
12 MegBenfato CAN
R.M cCormick
M eg Benfeito 1078 31 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0000 12 0000 12 85.00
R.M cCormick 407C 34 45 35 45 45 35 40 40 4250 11 4250 12 110.00
M eg Benfeito 5152B 3.0 00 0.0 00 00 0.0 0.0 0O 00.00 12 4250 12 181.60
R.M cCormick 20/B 36 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 00.00 12 4250 12 256.00
M eg Benfeito 626C 33 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 00 0000 12 4250 12 339.25
R.M cCormick 307C 33 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0O 00.00 12 4250 12 412.85
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Rank Name TeemDive DD J1 J2 3B M4 B Jb J Dive Dive Totd Overdl Points
Points Rank  Points Rank  Behind
Referee LLINASJulian FINA Assist.Referee BECK M danie FINA
Pand A(Dive 1-3) Pand B(Dive 4-6)
Judge 1 Gillian Brooker AUS Judge 1 Simon Latimer FINA
Judge 2 N.Uladzimir FINA Judge 2 N.TOULOUDIS FINA
Judge 3 YU Jian FINA Judge 3 Tony Koh FINA
Judge 4 Chris Sage FINA Judge 4 Rolando Ruiz FINA
Judge5 M acr Faber FINA Judge5 Ganna Sorokina FINA
Judge 6 Gord Peterson FINA Judge 6 Rich Banvelos FINA
Judge 7 Ying-Tan Wu FINA Judge 7 Peter Axtelius FINA
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DAVNG  17th FINA Diving World Cup 2010 - presented by 361° H
World Cup 2010 Whota is Our Werd
LS A S /Resul ts
DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 32 J3 JM4 B X% J7 Dive Dive Tota Ovedl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
1 HE Chong CHN
107B 31 9.0 90 85 85 9.0 90 90 8370 1 8370 1
205B 3.0 9.0 90 90 90 90 90 90 8100 5 16470 2 4.90
30/C 35 80 85 85 80 80 90 90 8750 1 25220 2 1.40
5154B 34 85 90 90 85 90 85 85 8840 2 34060 1
40/C 34 90 90 85 85 85 85 90 8840 2 42900 1
5156B 39 75 80 75 75 70 75 80 87.75 1 516.75 1
2 QINKa CHN
205B 30 85 85 85 85 85 90 80 7650 2 7650 2 7.20
5154B 34 85 80 85 85 85 85 85 86.70 2 16320 3 6.40
30/C 35 75 75 80 75 80 85 80 8225 3 24545 3 8.15
407C 34 70 75 75 75 75 75 70 76.50 9 32195 3 18.65
109C 38 60 75 70 70 75 70 65 7980 6 40175 2 27.25
533B 33 75 85 75 75 80 75 80 7590 10 47765 2 39.10
3 EKuznetsov RUS
407C 34 75 75 80 75 75 80 75 76.50 2 7650 2 7.20
109C 38 9.0 85 80 80 80 75 85 9310 1 16960 1
20/C 35 75 80 80 85 85 75 80 8400 2 25360 1
30/C 35 55 65 65 55 70 70 70 7000 15 32360 2 17.00
533B 33 75 75 65 80 70 75 75 7425 11 39785 3 3115
5253B 33 7.0 75 75 75 80 80 80 7590 10 47375 3 43.00
4 AlexDespaie CAN
205B 30 85 85 90 90 85 80 85 7650 2 7650 2 7.20
1078 31 80 80 80 80 80 75 80 7440 8 15090 6 18.70
533B 33 75 75 70 75 75 75 70 74.25 7 22515 5 28.45
307C 35 80 70 80 85 80 75 75 8225 5 30740 4 33.20
40/C 34 80 75 85 90 85 80 80 8330 4 39070 4 38.30
5154B 34 80 85 80 80 70 75 80 8160 3 47230 4 44.45
5 Pavlo Rozenberg GER
5253B 33 80 80 75 70 75 70 65 7260 8 7260 8 11.10
407C 34 65 70 75 65 65 75 70 69.70 15 14230 13 27.30

Printed At 06-04-2010 Page 1/9



361°
2010458 17 Je B s vk BR Bk K 1 57 45

DIVING  17th FINA Diving World Cup 2010 - presented by 361° H
World Cup 2010 Whota is Our Werd
LS A S /Resul ts
DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 32 J3 JM4 B X% J7 Dive Dive Tota Ovedl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
0B 31 75 75 70 75 70 80 75 69.75 12 21205 10 41.55
205B 30 80 70 75 75 75 80 80 69.00 17 28105 12 59.55
307/C 35 85 85 90 90 90 85 90 9275 1 37380 5 55.20
5353B 3.3 80 80 80 80 85 80 80 7920 5 45300 5 63.75
6 Yahd Castillo MEX
405B 30 80 75 80 75 75 80 85 7050 12 7050 12 13.20
0B 31 75 70 70 75 70 75 75 6820 16 13870 14 30.90
205B 30 80 70 80 75 80 70 80 7050 10 20920 12 44.40
307C 35 65 70 75 75 70 75 75 77.00 6 28620 8 54.40
5154B 34 80 85 85 80 85 90 85 8670 3 37290 6 56.10
5353B 3.3 85 80 80 80 80 85 80 7920 5 45210 6 64.65
7 Chris Colwill USA
10/B 31 80 75 80 85 85 80 85 759 5 759 5 7.75
5154B 34 7.0 70 70 75 75 70 60 7140 13 14735 7 22.25
407C 34 65 60 70 70 65 55 70 6800 17 21535 8 38.25
206B 30 75 75 80 80 70 75 80 69.00 17 28435 9 56.25
5353B 33 80 80 75 80 85 80 80 7920 7 36355 8 65.45
307/C 35 75 80 85 80 75 75 80 8225 2 44580 7 70.95
8 lllyaKvasha UKR
407C 34 7.0 70 70 65 6.0 70 75 7140 10 7140 10 12.30
109C 38 65 55 60 65 65 65 65 7410 10 14550 8 24.10
5353B 33 65 65 65 65 60 75 65 6435 22 20985 11 43.75
30/C 35 75 65 70 65 65 65 65 6825 20 27810 14 62.50
205B 30 80 70 75 75 75 75 75 6750 22 34560 15 83.40
5154B 34 80 75 85 80 80 80 80 8160 3 42720 8 89.55
9 ChrisMears GBR
205B 30 75 80 80 75 75 80 75 69.00 16 69.00 16 14.70
10/B 31 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 6045 24 12945 21 40.15
305B 30 80 80 80 80 75 75 85 7200 9 20145 18 52.15
40/C 34 80 80 85 85 85 75 85 8500 3 28645 7 54.15
5338 33 70 70 70 75 80 75 70 7095 16 35740 9 71.60
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LS A S /Resul ts
DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 32 J3 JM4 B X% J7 Dive Dive Tota Ovedl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
405B 30 75 80 75 75 70 80 75 6750 19 42490 9 91.85
10 Javier lllana ESP
10/B 31 85 85 80 80 90 80 75 759 5 759 5 7.75
5154B 34 80 80 70 80 80 80 85 8160 3 15755 4 12.05
30/C 35 75 75 75 75 75 65 75 78.75 4 23630 4 17.30
407C 34 55 45 45 45 45 50 45 4590 31 28220 11 58.40
205B 30 85 80 75 85 75 75 80 7050 17 35270 10 76.30
5337D 34 7.0 70 65 75 6.0 65 70 69.70 17 42240 10 94.35
11 Matthieu Rosset FRA
0B 31 75 75 75 70 75 75 75 69.75 14 69.75 14 13.95
40/C 34 65 50 60 6.0 55 60 60 61.20 23 13095 20 38.65
5338 33 75 70 70 70 65 70 70 69.30 14 20025 19 53.35
307/C 35 70 75 70 75 75 75 70 77.00 6 27725 15 63.35
205B 30 80 80 75 80 7.0 70 80 7050 17 34775 13 81.25
5253B 33 70 75 75 75 75 70 75 7425 13 42200 11 94.75
12 P.Hausding GER
10/B 31 75 70 75 65 75 70 75 6820 17 6820 17 15.50
5338 33 75 70 75 75 75 80 80 74.25 9 14245 12 27.15
205B 30 65 70 70 70 70 65 70 63.00 23 20545 16 48.15
30/7/C 35 90 85 90 90 90 85 90 9450 1 29995 6 40.65
407C 34 60 70 70 70 70 70 65 7140 15 37135 7 57.65
5154B 34 45 55 55 50 45 45 45 4760 32 41895 12 97.80
13 Cessar Castro BRA
5152B 30 75 80 70 75 80 70 75 6750 19 6750 19 16.20
10/B 31 75 75 75 75 70 65 70 6820 16 13570 17 33.90
5154B 34 75 75 75 75 75 75 80 76.50 6 21220 9 41.40
206B 30 75 70 70 75 75 70 75 66.00 22 27820 13 62.40
3058 30 80 80 75 75 90 80 80 7200 13 35020 12 78.80
405B 30 75 75 75 80 75 75 80 6750 19 41770 13 99.05
14 Damien Cdy FRA
405B 30 75 75 75 75 70 80 75 6750 19 6750 19 16.20
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DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 32 J3 JM4 B X% J7 Dive Dive Tota Ovedl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
10/B 31 80 75 75 70 75 75 75 69.75 14 13725 15 32.35
533B 33 70 70 70 70 65 75 75 69.30 14 20655 15 47.05
307/C 35 75 70 75 65 75 75 70 77.00 6 28355 10 57.05
205B 30 65 70 70 65 70 70 70 6300 25 34655 14 82.45
5253B 33 70 75 75 65 70 70 70 69.30 18 41585 14 100.90
15 Eric Sehn CAN
10/B 31 70 75 60 60 65 75 6.0 6045 29 6045 29 2325
5154B 34 6.0 60 65 70 70 70 65 68.00 18 12845 22 41.15
206B 30 75 75 70 70 75 80 75 6750 18 19595 22 57.65
30/7/C 35 70 75 75 70 75 70 70 7525 10 27120 17 69.40
40/C 34 70 65 70 80 65 7.0 65 69.70 19 34090 16 88.10
5337D 34 7.0 65 75 80 80 70 75 7480 12 41570 15 101.05
16 Oleks Prvgorov UKR
407C 34 65 65 70 70 70 75 80 7140 10 7140 10 12.30
109C 38 55 60 55 55 50 65 55 62.70 22 13410 18 35.50
205B 30 70 75 75 75 75 80 80 6750 18 201.60 17 52.00
307C 35 75 65 65 75 75 70 70 7525 10 27685 16 63.75
5154B 34 7.0 75 70 75 80 70 75 74.80 8 3165 11 77.35
5253B 33 65 65 65 50 55 65 6.0 62.70 26 41435 16 102.40
17 Ethan Warren AUS
205B 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 7200 9 7200 9 11.70
10/B 31 75 80 75 80 80 80 75 7285 11 14485 10 24.75
533B 33 75 75 75 80 70 75 75 74.25 7 21910 6 34.50
40/C 34 80 80 85 85 85 80 75 8330 4 30240 5 38.20
307C 35 40 35 35 40 40 35 35 3850 35 34090 16 88.10
5154B 34 6.0 75 65 6.0 75 60 70 66.30 21 407.20 17 109.55
18 Kiristian Ipsen USA
10/B 31 80 80 85 85 80 75 80 7440 7 7440 7 9.30
5154B 34 80 80 80 85 70 80 55 8160 3 15600 5 13.60
40/C 34 70 60 65 65 60 60 6.0 6290 26 21890 7 34.70
205B 3.0 3.0 40 40 40 35 35 35 3300 35 25190 22 88.70
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DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 X2 J3 M4 XK X6 J Dive Dive Totd Overdl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
307C 35 70 70 70 65 75 70 70 7350 12 32540 19 103.60
5337D 34 75 75 80 80 75 75 80 7820 7 40360 18 113.15
19 Seongchel Son KOR
405B 30 75 75 75 80 70 70 80 6750 19 6750 19 16.20
205B 30 70 70 70 60 45 60 65 5850 25 12600 23 43.60
305B 30 75 75 80 80 80 75 80 7050 10 19650 21 57.10
1078 31 75 75 80 80 75 75 70 6975 16 26625 18 74.35
51528 30 80 80 80 80 80 75 80 7200 13 33825 18 90.75
5154B 34 55 65 65 65 55 55 60 6120 27 39945 19 117.30
20 Jorge Betancurt CuB
405B 30 75 75 75 80 70 75 80 6750 19 6750 19 16.20
407C 34 45 50 45 40 40 40 45 4420 32 11170 29 57.90
1078 31 85 85 80 80 85 85 80 7750 5 18920 24 64.40
205B 30 85 80 80 85 80 75 75 7200 13 26120 20 79.40
305B 30 60 50 65 65 65 60 55 5550 29 31670 21 112.30
51548 34 80 80 75 75 75 75 75 7650 8 39320 20 123.55
21 Scott Robertson AUS
1078 31 70 75 75 75 65 75 75 6975 14 69.75 14 13.95
407C 34 70 75 75 70 70 80 75 7480 7 14455 11 25.05
205B 30 60 55 65 60 60 65 60 5400 27 19855 20 55.05
5154B 34 50 50 55 50 60 55 55 5440 29 25295 21 87.65
307C 35 55 55 60 55 60 50 50 5775 27 31070 22 118.30
53538 33 75 75 75 75 75 70 70 7425 13 38495 21 131.80
22 M uhammaFakhrul MAS
405B 30 75 75 75 70 75 75 80 6750 19 6750 19 16.20
5152B 30 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 5850 25 12600 23 43.60
1078 31 7.0 80 75 7.0 75 70 75 6820 16 19420 23 59.40
205B 30 65 60 60 65 65 60 55 5550 28 24970 23 90.90

3056B 30 75 65 80 80 80 75 70 69.00 21 31870 20 110.30
5154B 34 55 55 60 6.0 65 60 55 5950 28 37820 22 138.55
23 E.Novosdov RUS
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DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
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Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 32 J3 JM4 B X% J7 Dive Dive Totd Ovedl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
205B 30 70 70 65 65 6.0 70 75 6150 27 6150 27 22.20
307C 35 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2625 35 8775 H#A 81.85
405B 30 70 75 70 75 75 80 70 66.00 21 15375 32 99.85
5152B 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 7200 13 22575 30 114.85
5154B 34 80 80 80 85 85 80 80 8160 5 30735 24 121.65
1078 31 75 75 75 75 60 75 70 6975 16 37710 23 139.65
24 KenNeeYeoh MAS
205B 30 70 70 70 65 6.0 65 60 60.00 31 60.00 31 23.70
10/B 31 80 80 75 75 80 80 75 7285 11 13285 19 36.75
307C 35 25 30 25 20 15 30 20 2450 34 15735 30 96.25
533B 33 70 75 75 75 75 70 70 7260 12 22995 26 110.65
407C 34 65 75 70 80 75 75 65 7480 8 30475 25 124.25
5154B 34 75 75 70 70 70 60 70 7140 15 37615 24 140.60
25 Sebastian Villa COL
5152B 30 70 75 75 75 75 75 70 6750 19 6750 19 16.20
205B 30 6.0 65 55 55 65 70 55 5400 29 12150 27 48.10
307C 35 45 40 40 35 40 40 45 4200 31 16350 26 90.10
0B 31 70 65 75 70 70 70 70 65.10 23 22860 27 112.00
5154B 34 65 55 70 75 70 65 75 69.70 19 29830 27 130.70
407C 34 75 65 80 80 70 80 70 7650 8 37480 25 141.95
26 JJornfdk SWE
405B 30 80 70 75 80 75 80 80 7050 12 7050 12 13.20
1078 31 75 75 75 65 70 70 70 6665 19 13715 16 3245
5154B 34 65 70 65 70 70 70 65 6970 13 20685 14 46.75
205B 30 65 65 60 65 7.0 70 65 5850 27 26535 19 75.25
305B 30 35 45 35 40 50 45 45 3900 34 30435 26 124.65
407C 34 55 65 65 55 70 70 60 6460 25 36895 26 147.80
27 Jiho Park KOR
405B 30 75 75 75 70 70 75 70 6600 25 6600 25 17.70
205B 30 55 65 60 55 6.0 55 65 5250 30 11850 28 51.10
305B 30 70 80 75 75 70 75 75 6750 18 186.00 25 67.60
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DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00
MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 X2 J3 M4 XK X6 J Dive Dive Totd Overdl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
107B 31 55 65 65 65 7.0 60 60 5890 26 24490 25 95.70
51528 30 70 75 75 70 80 70 70 6450 24 30940 23 119.60
533D 29 60 65 60 7.0 7.0 65 60 5510 30 36450 27 152.25
28 Danid Islas M EX
52538 33 70 65 70 65 70 70 65 6765 18 6765 18 16.05
53538 33 80 75 80 80 75 70 80 7755 6 14520 9 24.40
205B 30 70 75 70 70 65 75 65 6300 23 20820 13 45.40
307C 35 35 35 45 45 40 35 40 4025 32 24845 24 92.15
407C 34 40 35 35 35 50 40 40 3910 33 28755 28 141.45
1078 31 65 75 70 7.0 70 70 70 6510 24 35265 28 164.10
29 PAPAROUNAS GRE
107B 31 65 75 65 65 60 65 65 6045 29 6045 29 23.25
5154B 34 65 75 65 60 60 60 55 6290 21 12335 26 46.25
307C 35 35 40 35 30 35 45 45 3850 32 16185 28 91.75
407C 34 65 60 75 70 65 65 65 6630 21 22815 28 112.45
205B 30 60 65 65 65 60 60 65 5700 28 28515 29 143.85
53538 33 65 70 70 75 60 65 65 6600 23 35115 29 165.60
30 Abed Ramirez cuB
405B 30 70 70 65 60 70 65 70 6150 27 6150 27 22.20
1078 31 75 65 70 7.0 70 65 60 6355 20 12505 25 44,55
407C 34 35 20 30 35 35 35 40 3570 33 16075 29 92.85
205B 30 75 65 75 70 55 65 60 6000 25 22075 31 119.85
305B 30 45 45 50 50 55 60 50 4500 32 26575 32 163.25
5154B 34 60 65 65 65 65 70 70 6630 21 33205 30 184.70
31 Jack Laugher GBR
405B 30 75 75 70 65 70 75 60 6450 26 6450 26 19.20
205B 30 50 55 45 40 50 55 40 4350 33 10800 32 61.60

305B 30 20 20 15 15 15 25 15 1500 36 12300 34 130.60
5152B 30 80 75 75 70 80 75 80 69.00 17 192.00 33 148.60
5154B 34 70 75 75 70 80 75 70 7480 8 26680 31 162.20

107/B 31 6.0 70 60 6.0 50 65 60 5580 29 32260 31 194.15
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MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou
Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 32 J3 JM4 B X% J7 Dive Dive Totd Ovedl Points
PointsRank Points Rank  Behind
32 Ghaem Mirabian IRI
205B 30 55 65 60 60 6.0 55 60 5400 32 5400 32 29.70
10/B 31 6.0 60 55 65 55 65 55 5425 28 10825 31 61.35
533D 29 65 65 60 6.0 6.0 65 55 5365 28 16190 27 91.70
405B 30 75 70 65 75 75 70 70 6450 24 22640 29 114.20
5152B 30 65 65 55 65 65 70 65 5850 26 28490 30 144.10
305B 30 35 40 40 40 45 45 45 3750 35 32240 3R 194.35
33 Mehdi Agharezasi IRI
405B 30 6.0 60 50 55 65 60 55 5250 33 5250 33 31.20
10/B 31 55 60 55 6.0 65 6.0 6.0 5580 27 10830 30 61.30
407C 34 45 50 40 40 35 40 45 4250 30 15080 33 102.80
205B 30 45 6.0 55 50 6.0 55 55 4950 30 20030 32 140.30
5152B 30 55 50 50 6.0 50 60 50 4650 31 24680 33 182.20
305B 30 35 50 40 45 40 30 40 36.00 36 28280 33 233.95
34 AlexManos GRE
10/B 31 50 60 50 50 45 6.0 50 4650 34 4650 34 37.20
5154B 34 45 55 40 45 40 45 45 4590 31 9240 33 77.20
205B 30 70 60 70 70 75 75 70 63.00 23 15540 31 98.20
307C 35 00 10 00 0.0 00 00 05 00.00 36 15540 34 185.20
405B 30 75 75 75 80 80 75 75 6750 22 22290 3# 206.10
5353B 33 50 45 50 45 55 55 50 4950 31 27240 34 244.35
35 Teergpat THA
403B 21 6.0 60 65 75 55 60 60 3780 35 378 35 45.90
105B 24 40 35 40 45 45 35 40 2880 34 6660 35 103.00
405C 27 45 50 55 55 55 60 50 4320 29 10980 35 143.80
301B 19 6.0 65 65 6.0 70 65 70 3705 33 14685 35 193.75
206C 28 65 65 60 65 6.0 65 55 5320 30 20005 35 228.95
5233D 24 65 55 60 6.0 6.0 45 55 4200 33 24205 35 274.70
36 Sttichok THA
403B 21 50 60 55 50 55 55 60 3465 36 3465 36 49.05

105B 24 20 30 30 35 30 45 30 2160 36 5625 36 113.35

Printed At 06-04-2010 Page 8/9



361°
20104E 55 17 Ji | s Sk Bk B 7K e 57 A%

e

DAVNG  17th FINA Diving World Cup 2010 - presented by 361° H
World Cup 2010 Whota is Our Werd
LS A S /Resul ts

DIVING 06-04-2010 10:00

MEN 3M Springboard Preliminary Changzhou

Rank Name TeamDive DD J1 J2 J3 M4 B Jb J7 Dive Dive Tota Ovedl Points

PointsRank  Points Rank  Behind

405C 27 30 30 25 25 30 35 35 2430 35 8055 36 173.05

